Fiber Optic Patch Chords- Single Mode
Features
• Flexible Angle Boots: Can be set to any angle & will remain in that angle
• Single Mode- G.652D or G.657A1 fiber
• Connectors: SC , FC and LC - In UPC and APC polishing
• Cable can be simplex, duplex or oval duplex
• Cable standard diameter 2mm. 3mm diameter also available
A. Product Specifications

10m:  10 meters
Product  Example: PH-LC-SCA-SM-22-7.5m for LC UPC - SC APC SM 2mm Duplex Patch chord, 7.5m
How to order:
Connector- End2:
SC-   For SC-UPC
SCA- For SC-APC
LC-   For LC-UPC
LCA- For LC-APC
Cable Construction:
21: 2mm Simplex
22: 2mm Duplex
31: 3mm Simplex
32: 3mm Duplex
+358
Finland
Lahdentie 7 D, 21660 NAUVO
Naficon Liitin Oy
208 351 662Tel:
Naficon Fiber Optic Manufacturing LLC
Shed-2, Street-17, Umm Ramool